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ADMISSIONS OPEN FOR B. PHARM. & M. PHARM.(Q.A.) 
 

Applications are invited for admissions to: 
 

Sr. No. Course Vacant Seats 

1 First Year B. Pharmacy Institute Level & 

Probable Vacant Seats 

after CAP rounds 

2 Direct Second Year B. Pharmacy 

3 First Year M. Pharmacy 
 

Eligibility: As per Directorate of Technical Education, Mumbai norms. 

 

 

Schedule of College level admission activities: 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Activities 

First Year 

B.Pharmacy 

Direct Second 

B.Pharmacy 

First Year 

M.Pharmacy 

1 
Application in prescribed 

form at Institute 

15/07/2019 to 

08/08/2019 

01/08/2019 to 

21/08/2019 

10/07/2019 to 

16/08/2019 

2 
Scrutiny of applications and 

display of merit list 

08/08/2019       

till 5pm 

22/08/2019         

till 5pm 

16/08/2019      

till 5pm 

3 
Admission confirmation and 

reporting to institute 

09/08/2019 to 

10/08/2019 

23/08/2019 to 

24/08/2019 

17/08/2019 to 

19/08/2019 

4 
Commencement of academic 

year as per DTE 
01/08/2019 13/08/2019 01/08/2019 

5 
Cut-off  Date for all type of 

Admissions 
14/08/2019 24/08/2019 20/08/2019 
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