Pravara Rural Education Society's, COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (FOR WOMEN), Chincholi, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik-422102

Ph. No. 02551- 271178, Mob.8275034004, 9922428214 (Approved by A.I.C.T.E. & P.C.I., New Delhi and Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune) Website: www.pravara.in E-mail: pravaracopc@yahoo.co.in

ADMISSIONS OPEN FOR B. PHARM. & M. PHARM.(Q.A.)

Applications are invited for admissions to:

Sr. No.	Course	Vacant Seats	
1	First Year B. Pharmacy	Institute Level &	
2	Direct Second Year B. Pharmacy	Probable Vacant Seats	
3	First Year M. Pharmacy	after CAP rounds	

Eligibility: As per Directorate of Technical Education, Mumbai norms.

Schedule of College level admission activities:

Sr. No.	Activities	First Year B.Pharmacy	Direct Second B.Pharmacy	First Year M.Pharmacy	
1	Application in prescribed form at Institute	15/07/2019 to 08/08/2019	01/08/2019 to 21/08/2019	10/07/2019 to 16/08/2019	
2	Scrutiny of applications and display of merit list	08/08/2019 till 5pm	22/08/2019 till 5pm	16/08/2019 till 5pm	
3	Admission confirmation and reporting to institute	09/08/2019 to 10/08/2019	23/08/2019 to 24/08/2019	17/08/2019 to 19/08/2019	
4	Commencement of academic year as per DTE	01/08/2019	13/08/2019	01/08/2019	
5	Cut-off Date for all type of Admissions	14/08/2019	24/08/2019	20/08/2019	
Principal Joint Secretary					